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Meet Results

Tahoma @ Kentwood 08-Jan-13 Yards

Tahoma Bears [TAH]

Place Points Improv

Time F/P/S Relay
Event# 1 Men 200 Medley Relay
1:57.08Y F A Relay
Trevor Grinzel (SO)
2:05.70Y F B Relay
Brennan Toomey (SR)
2:07.44Y F C Relay

Nick Lawson (Hanson) (JR)

Event # 2 Men 200 Free
1:55.45Y DIST
2:18.13Y
2:23.38Y
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Event# 3 Men 200 IM
2:08.13Y DIST
2:26.42Y LEAG
2:33.52Y
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Event # 4 Men 50 Free
23.54Y DIST
25.64Y
25.97Y

26.34Y

26.88Y

27.45Y

27.63Y

27.92Y

28.20Y

28.24Y

28.81Y

28.89Y

29.50Y

31.99Y

32.07Y
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Event# 5 Men 1 Meter 6 Dives
141.80
117.90
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Event# 6 Men 100 Fly
54.05Y STAT
1:02.15Y LEAG
1:08.83Y LEAG
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Event# 7 Men 100 Free
51.04Y DIST
52.33Y DIST
58.79Y

X 1:00.69Y
X 1:02.77Y
X 1:03.07Y
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Tahoma Bears

Dakota-Storm Nichols (SR)

Tahoma Bears
Riley Hajek (JR)
Tahoma Bears
Paul Sweeney (JR)

Shin, Stephen
Milburn, Matt
Mattern, Cooper

Cox, Michael
Blakely, Coleman
Wunschel, Ethan

Halbert, Mitch
Coselman, Marcus
Rinck, Tyler

DeLeon, Tavares
Lawson (Hanson), Nick
Weyand, Jacob
Sweeney, Paul
Niesner, Austin
Blakely, Zach

Grinzel, Trevor
Wheeler, Patrick
Donohue, Blake
Morgan, Matthew
Nichols, Dakota-Storm
Mann, Noah

Cawthorn, Connor
Griffith, Matthew

Cox, Michael
Stoddard, Carter
Rinck, Tyler

Halbert, Mitch
Shin, Stephen
Cox, Cory
DeLeon, Tavares
Coselman, Marcus
Niesner, Austin

Carter Stoddard (SR)

Colin Bell (SR)

Chris Hatch (FR)

2

Mitch Halbert (SR)

4

Cory Cox (JR)
5

Tyler Gage (SO)

0.34
-0.91
1.17
-0.41
-0.64
-0.88

0.67
0.06
0.44
0.71
-2.27
0.45
1.88
1.44

-23.80
-10.40

-1.37
-0.48
-4.29



Licensed To: Tahoma High School

1/10/2013  Page 2

Tahoma @ Kentwood 08-Jan-13 Yards

Tahoma Bears [TAH]

X 1:04.47Y
X 1:04.59Y
X 1:05.40Y
X 1:05.56Y
X 1:07.56Y
X 1:29.45Y
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Event # 8§ Men 500 Free
6:04.99Y LEAG
6:52.37Y
7:02.27Y
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Event# 9 Men 200 Free Relay
1:36.42Y F DIST A Relay
Mitch Halbert (SR)

1:48.38Y F B Relay
Marcus Coselman (JR)
1:50.56Y F C Relay

Blake Donohue (SO)

Event # 10 Men 100 Back

1:10.08Y LEAG F
1:14.73Y F
1:17.97Y F
Event # 11 Men 100 Breast
X 1:12.01Y LEAG F
1:15.34Y LEAG F
1:15.95Y LEAG F
1:25.95Y F
X 1:29.45Y F
Event # 12 Men 400 Free Relay
3:43.70Y F A Relay
Carter Stoddard (SR)
4:14.42Y F C Relay
Nick Lawson (Hanson) (JR)
4:36.15Y F B Relay

Matthew Morgan (SO)

Hajek, Riley
Gage, Tyler
Weyand, Jacob
Donohue, Blake
Morgan, Matthew
Mann, Noah

Cranstoun, Alex
Blakely, Zach
Hatch, Chris

Tahoma Bears
Tyler Rinck (JR)
Tahoma Bears
Tyler Gage (SO)
Tahoma Bears
Austin Niesner (JR)

Grinzel, Trevor

Meet Results

Stephen Shin (SR)
Cory Cox (JR)

Jacob Weyand (SO)

Lawson (Hanson), Nick

Wheeler, Patrick

Nichols, Dakota-Storm

Wunschel, Ethan
Blakely, Coleman
Hajek, Riley
Mann, Noah

Tahoma Bears

Brennan Toomey (SR)

Tahoma Bears

Alex Cranstoun (SO)

Tahoma Bears
Noah Mann (FR)

Stephen Shin (SR)
Matt Milburn (SR)

Patrick Wheeler (SO)

-—- -—- 1.35
- -—- 1.44
-—- -—- -8.30
-—- -—- -7.25
-—- -—- 0.21
-—- -—- 17.57
1 -—- -22.51
5 — —
6 — -
1 —
Michael Cox (SR)
3 —
Colin Bell (SR)
4 —
Tavares DelLLeon (JR)
4 --- -0.53
5 -—- -2.50
6 -—- -3.88
-—- -—- -7.76
2 -—- 1.79
4 -—- -0.61
6 -—- 0.02
-—- -—- -6.32

Michael Cox (SR)

4 -
Paul Sweeney (JR)

5 —
Chris Hatch (FR)



